8
63
5
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 635
635
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

316-7343¿MCP602-IPDual, CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op. Amp. (IND TEMP) .602 MCHIP 8
316-7331MCP602-IPDual, CMOS, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail Output Op. Amp. (IND TEMP) .602 MCHIP 8/DIL
1+ 10+ 100+ 250+ 500+Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Price Each
DescriptionPinsMftr.
Continued
Dual – continued
† Available until stocks are exhausted
955-012¿LMC6482AIM
Dual, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational Amp., Input
Current=20fA/amp., Vos=0.75mV max. (IND TEMP) ..................
6482 NSC 8
642-710.LMC6462BIN
Dual, Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational
Amp. ..............................................................................................
6462 NSC 8/DIL
954-950†¿LMC6462BIM
Dual, Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational
Amp., Supply Current=20µA/amp., Vos=3mV max. (IND TEMP)
6462 NSC 8
954-561LMC6462AIN
Dual, Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational
Amp., Supply Current=20µA/amp., Vos=0.5mV max. (IND TEMP)
6462 NSC 8/DIL
954-949¿LMC6462AIM
Dual, Micropower, Rail-to-Rail Input and Output, CMOS Operational
Amp., Supply Current=20µA/amp., Vos=0.5mV max. (IND TEMP)
6462 NSC 8
954-901¿LMC6082IM
Dual, Precision CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Input bias
Current=10fA/amp., Vos=800µV max. (IND TEMP) ....................
6082 NSC 8
954-895LMC6082AIN
Dual, Precision CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Input bias
Current=10fA/amp., Vos=350µV max. (IND TEMP) ....................
6082 NSC 8/DIL
954-883¿LMC6082AIM
Dual, Precision CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Input bias
Current=10fA/amp., Vos=350µV max. (IND TEMP) ....................
6082 NSC 8
270-854LMC6062INDual, Micropower, Precision CMOS Operational Amp. ......................6062 NSC 8/DIL
954-822¿LMC6062IM
Dual, Precision CMOS Micropower Operational Amp., Supply
Current=16µA/amp., Vos=800µV max. (IND TEMP) ...................
6062 NSC 8